
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT #1 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

903 A. Balbi  47.5681

28 T. Rattray  67.5842

19 E. Tomac  57.6033

20 B. Tickle  67.6394

23 M. Davalos  37.6655

71 R. Morais  47.6886

49 B. Evans  37.7137

61 A. Howell  47.7278

166 D. Tedder  67.7709

707 A. Millican  37.80910

795 B. Rutherford  57.82311

586 D. Ewing  57.82412

976 J. Greco  37.88213

647 P. Eckman  47.95714

447 D. Raper  37.98715

429 R. Rinauro  58.03616

73 T. Ingalls  58.05517

620 B. Nauditt  48.06418

149 C. Hinson  28.07919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  113.3071

19 E. Tomac  213.6482

28 T. Rattray  413.7843

795 B. Rutherford  613.8494

73 T. Ingalls  313.8685

23 M. Davalos  613.8756

149 C. Hinson  513.9587

71 R. Morais  514.0148

429 R. Rinauro  514.1059

166 D. Tedder  514.10610

586 D. Ewing  414.11511

903 A. Balbi  214.17312

707 A. Millican  614.20913

61 A. Howell  614.21314

49 B. Evans  614.22515

647 P. Eckman  414.23816

976 J. Greco  114.36317

447 D. Raper  414.39918

620 B. Nauditt  414.51419

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  439.0401

20 B. Tickle  139.1192

28 T. Rattray  539.3903

71 R. Morais  539.4134

23 M. Davalos  139.9745

903 A. Balbi  440.3176

73 T. Ingalls  140.6207

795 B. Rutherford  640.8198

49 B. Evans  640.9839

976 J. Greco  141.19310

149 C. Hinson  441.28811

707 A. Millican  341.40212

166 D. Tedder  441.66013

586 D. Ewing  341.81414

61 A. Howell  441.81515

647 P. Eckman  241.89116

447 D. Raper  341.96217

429 R. Rinauro  342.02318

620 B. Nauditt  242.53319
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